D st ance:
Pl ace

3 12006
1 12007
2 12001

D st ance:
Pl ace

16007
16001

D st ance:
Pl ace

18004

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 22001
22014
22003
3 22016
22002
4 22005
22011
22012
22019
2 22020
22022

D st ance:
Pl ace

26009

139 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Pi per
Toby
Phire

142 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Zeeva
Cul I en

142 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Fuj i

144 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Spec
Shi ne
Vi nca
Tuul

Tar ga
Enchant ed
Swi ft
Twi st er
d ewe
Charlie
Raef

144 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Runor (P)

Sunday, October 11, 2015

38 seconds
Ti me

41.
28.
35.

48
67
02

36 seconds
Ti me

No
No

Ti me
Ti me

36 seconds
Ti me

No

Ti me

35 seconds
Ti me

24.

No
No

25.
32.
27.

No

36.
30.
25.

No

69
Ti me
Ti nme
03
91
89
Ti nme
00
57
01
Ti nme

35 seconds
Ti me

No

Ti me

Masters Jumpers
Masters 12 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

3.48 1 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 16 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 18 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 22 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 1 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

1.00 1 0 0

0. 00 1 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 26 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

E

o o

E

E

1

E

P OOOPFPOOORFrRFRO

E

1

Dave Hanson

Scor e

8.48
0. 00
0. 00

Dave Hanson

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Dave Hanson

Scor e

Elim

Dave Hanson

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
Elim
6. 00
5.00
0. 00
Elim

Dave Hanson

Scor e

Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



1 26003 Di vot 24.15
No Ti ne 0. 00
No Ti ne 0. 00
No Ti ne 0. 00
2 26011 W k 27. 65

26004 Tucker
26007 Dem
26010 Pl ay

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OO OoOoOOo

O OO oo

OO OoOoOo

OFRr P RFEO

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

P08002

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

1 P12001
P12012
3 P12010

N

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

3 P16002
P16014
P16003
P16008

1 P16017
P16009
P16010
P16012
P16013

2 P16016

D st ance:
Pl ace

P20014
3 P20005
P20003
2 P20006
P20012
P20001

[EEN

139 yards

142 yards

144 yards

144 yards
Ar mband Name

SCT:
Nanme

Pi ppa

SCT:
Nanme

Jason
Kal ei gh
Lexi

SCT:
Nanme

Wi t ney
Mal i a
Esme
Bent | ey
Ni ka

Dai ya
Keel y
Chi co
Spar r ow
Gomt

SCT:

P

Striker
Cor ey

| ndy
Madel i ne
Hailey (S

Sunday, October 11, 2015

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

41 seconds
Ti me

Absent

39 seconds
Ti me

27.97
30. 63
28.71

38 seconds
Ti me

34.42
No Ti e
No Ti e
37.28
25.99
No Ti e
25. 05
Absent
35. 28
28. 87

38 seconds
Ti me

Absent
31. 38
24.04
27. 45
Absent
Absent

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

N oNoN-NoloNe}
cooroooOo
ROOOOOO

. 00
0. 00 0

o
H
o

o

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

20 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

Dave Hanson
Scor e

Dave Hanson

Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.00

Dave Hanson
Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
5.00

Qualified

Qualified

5. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Dave Hanson

Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified: 53.3%

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 44 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 V08002 Hannah 28.18 0. 00 0
2 V08001 Lacey 32.63 0. 00 0
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 42 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 V12001 Storm 33.55 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

8 inch Judge:

S

12 inch Judge:

S

0

F

F

0

Dave Hanson
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00

Dave Hanson
E Scor e
0 0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, October 11, 2015

Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 142 yards SCT: 41 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 16003 Lol a 31.94

2 16005 Tr ooper 60. 31
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 41 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 18002 Lily 31.97
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 39 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

2 22007 Tach 41.01

1 22026 Prize 23.91

Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 39 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 26008 MIlo 32.10

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
4

6

Advanced 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
19. 31 0 0 2 0 59. 31
Advanced 18 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Advanced 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2.01 0 1 1 0 27.01
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Advanced 26 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

6. 7%

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, October 11, 2015
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 142 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P12004 G nny 36. 29 0. 00 0 1 1 0

Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P16004 Sky 33.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P16011 Trevor 45. 07 3. 07 0 1 0 0

Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
2 P20002 Max 40. 96 0. 00 0 0 0 0
1 P20004 Jasnmi ne 40. 22 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P20008 Ari No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Dave Hanson

Scor e

25.00

Dave Hanson

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
8. 07

Dave Hanson

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim



D stance: 146 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 12005 Codi

D stance: 146 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 14002 G onk

D stance: 148 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 18001 Nahl a 38. 45
1 18003 Nupt se 26. 32
3 18006 Tuukka 27.16

D stance: 150 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 26005 Ranger

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

SCT: 47 seconds

37.85

SCT: 47 seconds

47.69

SCT: 44 seconds

SCT: 41 seconds

23.55

Sunday, October 11, 2015
StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 69 0 1

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 3

6

0

0

0

3

50. 0%

12 inch Judge:

F

0

14 inch Judge:

F

0

18 inch Judge:

F

o o

26 inch Judge:

F

0

E

0

E

0

E

o o

E

0

Dave Hanson
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Dave Hanson
Scor e

5. 69

Dave Hanson
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

Dave Hanson
Scor e

15. 00



Sunday, October 11, 2015
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 P08004 Josie 29. 84 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 47 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 P12003 Sadie 45. 50 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

P20015 Coach Absent
1 Guess 22.19 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, October 11, 2015
Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced M ni Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E
1 16003 Lol a 63. 55 0 2 1 0
18002  *** Ljly ***
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 57 seconds Advanced Open Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E
2 18002 Lily 66. 80 0 2 0 0
22007 Tach
1 16006 Ri sk 48. 62 0 0 1 0
22014 Shi ne
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ololeololoNe)

. 0%

Dave Hanson

Dave Hanson



Sunday, October 11, 2015
Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 60 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
3 P12004 G nny 66. 90 0 0 1 0 86. 90
P16011 Trevor
1 P16001 Jonah 51.61 0 0 0 0 51.61 Qualified
P16012 Chico Qualified
P16013 Sparrow No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20002 Max
2 P16004 Sky 60. 81 0 2 0 0 70. 81

P16013 *** Sparrow ***

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 2



Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 12005 Codi 50. 27
14002 G onk
2 18001 Nahl a 50. 34
14002  *** Gronk ***
Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 18003 Nupt se 65. 39
26008 MIlo
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, October 11, 2015
Starters Pairs

Starters/ Novice

R S
0 0
0 1

Starters/ Novice
R S

0 1

0. 0%

M ni  Judge: Dave Hanson
F E Score
0 0 50.27 Qualified
Qualified
0 0 55.34 Qualified
Open Judge: Dave Hanson
F E Score
0 0 70. 39



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 se
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 16003 Lol a 40. 17
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 se
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 18002 Lily 43.11
1 18005 Cura 40. 76
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 se
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 22002 Tar ga 42. 05
22006 Ni kko Absent
22007 Tach 52.50
2 22012 Twi ster 45. 19
22023 Scream No Ti e
3 22026 Prize 40. 55
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 se
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 26008 MIlo 47.71
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
1

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, October 11, 2015
Advanced Gamblers

conds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
0 0 5 5 20
conds Advanced 18 inch Judge:
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
0 1 2 7
1 2 2 4
conds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 1 2 6
1 1 2 3
1 1 4 3
1 1 1 3
1 2 2 3
conds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
0 1 4 6
1.1%

Dave Hanson
Scor e

35 Qualified

Dave Hanson
Scor e

14
19

Dave Hanson
Scor e

23

15
19
13
18

Dave Hanson
Scor e

17



Sunday, October 11, 2015
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
P08002 Pi ppa Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 P12004 G nny No Ti e 1

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 P16001 Jonah 34. 43 2
3 P16004 Sky 47. 65 1
2 P16008 Bentl ey 43. 94 2
P16011 Trevor No Ti e 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
2 P20002 Max 51. 39 1
1 P20008 Ari No Ti nme 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 14.3%

Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

Per f ormance ||

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
0 2 3
Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
0 2 5
1 2 5
0 2 5
0 3 2
Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
0 1 4
1 3 1

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20

20 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Dave Hanson

Scor e

Dave Hanson

Scor e

12

Dave Hanson

Scor e

39 Qualified
17
19
8

Dave Hanson

Scor e

11
20



Sunday, October 11, 2015
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 12005 Codi 33.89 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 14002 G onk No Tinme 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 16005 Tr ooper 48. 30 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
2 18001 Nahl a 42. 39 1
1 18003 Nupt se 32.03 1
3 18006  Tuukka No Tinme 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
2 22008 Pi nk 35.19 2
1 22013 Wit 38.19 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 26005 Ranger 34. 35 2

Starters/ Novice
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

1 1 4

Starters/ Novice
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

0 1 4

Starters/ Novice
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

Starters/ Novice
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

0 1 5
1 2 6
2 0 3

Starters/ Novice
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

=
N
(ep}

Starters/ Novice
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

12 i nch
Gambl e

20

14 i nch
Gambl e

16 i nch
Gambl e

18 i nch
Gambl e

20

22 inch
Gambl e

20
20

26 inch
Gambl e

20

Judge: Dave Hanson
Score

39 Qualified

Judge: Dave Hanson
Score

16

Judge: Dave Hanson
Score

20

Judge: Dave Hanson
Score

12
38 Qualified
9

Judge: Dave Hanson
Score

43 Qualified
44 Qualified

Judge: Dave Hanson
Score

44 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

5. 6%



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P08004 Josi e

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 P12002 Bryn 34.75
1 P12003 Sadi e 33.78

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P16006 Bunny

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 P20004 Jasm ne 43. 37
1 Quess 34. 49

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Ganbl e: 17 seconds

36. 28

Ganbl e: 16 seconds

Ganbl e: 15 seconds

45. 22

Ganbl e: 15 seconds

Sunday, October 11, 2015
Performance| Gamblers

Per f or mance |
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

2 1 1 6 20

Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 1 1 2 20
2 1 2 4 20

Per f or mance |
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

2 1 1 1

Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 0 1 2
1 2 1 5 20
6
0
0
0
3
50. 0%

Hanson

Qualified

Hanson

Qualified

Hanson

Hanson

Qualified



Openi ng: 47 seconds

Pl ace

1 18002

Armband Nane

Lily

Openi ng: 47 seconds

Pl ace

1 16007
2 16006
3 16001

Ar mband Nane

Zeeva
Ri sk
Cul I en

Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace

3 12007
2 12004
1 12001

Ar mband Nane

Toby
D xi e
Phire

Openi ng: 45 seconds

Pl ace

3 26011

1 26003
26004

2 26007
26009
26010

Armband Nane

W k

Di vot
Tucker
Dem
Runor (P)
Pl ay

Openi ng: 45 seconds

Pl ace

1 22014
22003

Ar mband Nane

Shi ne
Vi nca

Sunday, October 11, 2015
M asters Snooker

Masters 18 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
54. 40 1+7 1+0 1+5 143

Masters 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
46. 10 1+7 1+7 1+7
53.62 1+7 1+0 1+0 1+6
No Tinme 1+7 1+5 1+6

Masters 12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
24.55 1+7 1+7 146
39.72 146 1+6 1+7 147
45. 61 1+7 1+5 146

Masters 26 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
51. 50 146 1+5 1+7 145
42. 69 145 1+5 1+5 143
No Tinme 1+7
47.08 145 1+6 1+7 145
10. 98 1+0
14. 07 1+7 1+0

Masters 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
47. 07 147 1+7 1+6 147
48. 99 147  1+7 1+7 147

RC6

RC6

RC6

RC6

RC6

14

o

27

14
27

14

20

Scor e

33

Scor e

51 Super Q
26
21

Scor e
23

30
48 Super Q

Scor e

41 Qualified
49 Super Q

41 Qualified

Scor e

51 Super Q
37 Qualified



22002 Tar ga No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+6 0 23

22020 Charlie 39.75 1+6 1+7 1+7 1+7 5 36

3 22005 Enchant ed 48. 21 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+5 20 49 Qualified
22016 Tuul i 17. 31 1+6 1+0 0 8

2 22019 Cl ewe 42.99 1+7 1+7 1+6 145 20 49 Super Q
22011 Swi ft 50. 02 1+7 1+7 1+7 1+5 14 44 Qualified
22022 Raef 53. 64 1+7 1+7 1+7 1+7 5 37 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 22

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, October 11, 2015

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 V08001 Lacey 45. 18 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+2 27 50 Qualified
1 V08002 Hannah 48. 21 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+0 27 51 Qualified
Openi ng: 49 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 V12001 Storm 50. 66 1+7 1+5 145 20 40 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, October 11, 2015
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 49 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
3 P12001 Jason 47. 30 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+5 9 38 Qualified
2 P12012 Kal ei gh 50. 03 1+7 1+7 1+46 145 20 49 Qualified
1 P12010 Lexi 44. 77 1+7  1+7 1+7 27 51 Super Q
Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
P08002 Pi ppa Absent
Openi ng: 47 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
P20007 Chi ef 38. 49 1+7  1+7  1+7 0 24
P20002 Max 49. 39 145 1+6 1+6 20 40 Qualified
P20008 Ari 45. 13 1+7  1+7  1+7 5 29
2 P20003 Cor ey 39. 92 1+7 1+7 1+43 145 27 53 Super Q
3 P20006 | ndy 38.64 1+7 1+6 27 42 Qualified
P20009 Pyro 48. 93 145 1+4 1+4 5 21
1 P20005 Stri ker 47. 96 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 27 56 Super Q
P20014 Pi Absent
Openi ng: 47 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
P16010 Keely 39.44 1+7 1+7 1+2 14 33
2 P16002 Wit ney 41. 27 1+7 1+7 146 146 5 35
P16009 Daiya 35.10 1+7 1+7 145 0 22
P16014 Malia 36. 61 1+7  1+7 1+7 5 29
1 P16017 N ka 40. 90 1+7  1+7 1+7 147 5 37 Super Q
3 P16013 Sparrow 50. 00 1+7 1+6 1+5 14 35
P16016 Gomit 27.24 147 1+5 1+6 0 21



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, October 11, 2015
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 14002 G onk 59. 23 1+2
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 16003 Lol a 52.02 1+7
2 16005 Tr ooper 51. 86 1+7
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 18006  Tuukka No Tinme 1+0
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
2 22007 Tach 48. 59 1+7
1 22012 Twi ster 43. 06 1+7
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 26008 Ml o No Ti e 1+7
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

Judge: Dave Hanson
RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

146 1+6

Judge: Dave Hanson

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS
147 1+6
146 1+6

Judge: Dave Hanson
RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

146 1+6

Judge: Dave Hanson

RC2 RC3 R4 RCS
147 1+6
146 1+6

Judge: Dave Hanson
RC2 RC3 RC4 RCH

1+7 1+0

RC6 ds

20

RC6 ds

RC6 ds

RC6 ds

RC6 ds

Scor e

37

Scor e

50
31

Scor e

24

Scor e

25
42

Scor e

17

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12004

G nny

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

3 P16003
1 P16004
P16008
2 P16011
P16012

Esme
Sky
Bent | ey
Trevor
Chi co

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P20004

Jasm ne

Sunday, October 11, 2015
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
No Tinme 1+7 1+0 0
Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
No Tinme 1+7 1+6 1+6 9
49. 42 1+7 1+7 146 27
24. 86 1+7 1+0 0
49. 29 1+6 1+6 146 20
45, 31 1+7 1+7 140 0
Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
46. 09 1+7 1+6 146 27

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

7
0

0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number 3

4

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

2. 9%

Scor e

Scor e

31
50 Qualified

41 Qualified
17

Scor e

49 Qualified



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Sunday, October 11, 2015
Starters Snooker

Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

54,92 1+2 147 1+6 27

Starters/Novice 18 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
No Ti ne 1+2 147 1+6 20
42. 39 1+2 1+7 1+7 27

Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

No Ti ne 1+7 142 0

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 7

5. 0%

Scor e

45 Qualified

Scor e

38 Qualified
46 Qualified

Scor e

11



Openi ng: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P08004 Josi e 41. 20

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P12003 Sadie 55.12

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P16006 Bunny 43. 28
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, October 11, 2015
Performance | Snooker

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

8 inch
RC1 RC2
1+2 1+7

12 inch
RC1 RC2
1+2 1+7

16 i nch
RC1 RC2
1+2 1+7

3. 3%

Judge: Dave Hanson
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7 5

Judge: Dave Hanson
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7 20

Judge: Dave Hanson
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7 2

Scor e

24

Scor e

39

Scor e

21

Qualified



D stance: 172 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 18004 Fuj i
D stance: 172 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 16007 Zeeva
1 16001 Cul I en
D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
12006 Pi per
2 12001 Phire
1 12004 D xi e
D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
26009 Runor (P)
26003 D vot
1 26007 Demi
26010 Pl ay
26004 Tucker
26011 W k
D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
22014 Shi ne
22003 Vi nca
22005 Enchant ed

Sunday, October 11, 2015

58 seconds
Ti me

53. 88

58 seconds
Ti me

67.22
41. 23

60 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
71. 84
59. 62

55 seconds
Ti me

Ti nme
Ti me
. 88

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

£§661-66

55 seconds
Ti me

48. 31
Absent
No Ti ne

Masters Standard
Masters 18 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
Masters 16 inch
TFI ts R S
9.22 2 1
0.00 0 0
Masters 12 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
11. 84 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 26 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 22 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 0

Judge: Dave Hanson
F E Score
0 0 0. 00
Judge: Dave Hanson
F E Score
0 0 24.22
0 0 0. 00
Judge: Dave Hanson
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 11. 84
0 0 0. 00
Judge: Dave Hanson
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
Judge: Dave Hanson
F E Score
0 0 5. 00
0 1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



2 22016  Tuuli 44.92 0. 00

3 22011 Swift 47. 25 0. 00

22019 d ewe No Tinme 0. 00

1 22020 Charlie 42.41 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 38.9%

O O oo

O O oo

O O oo

O OO

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, October 11, 2015
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

Per f ormance |11

R

P OOOORFr OO

S

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Perf ormance |11

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 61 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
P12010 Lexi No Ti nme 0. 00
D stance: 175 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
3 P16016 Gromt 55. 27 0. 00
P16008 Bentl ey 64. 66 6. 66
P16009 Daiya 63. 49 5.49
P16010 Keely No Ti e 0. 00
2 P16014 Malia 50. 87 0. 00
P16002 Wit ney 56. 89 0. 00
1 P16015 Choc 47. 46 0. 00
P16017 N ka 53. 95 0. 00
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
P20007 Chi ef No Tine 0. 00
1 P20003 Cor ey 45. 99 0. 00
2 P20005 Stri ker 53.72 0. 00
3 P20006 | ndy 53.41 0. 00
P20009 Pyro 73.31 15. 31
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

R

0
0
0
1
1

S

OpFr OO0OO0O

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

20

F

0

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

i nch Judge:

F

OO oOoo

E

E

OO O0OOoOPr O0O0o

E

OO OO

Dave Hanson
Scor e

Elim

Dave Hanson
Scor e

0. 00
6. 66
10. 49
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Dave Hanson
Scor e

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
20. 31

Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, October 11, 2015

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 64 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 V08001 Lacey 56. 51 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 61 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 V12001 Storm 65. 63 4.63 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

8 inch Judge:

F

0

12 inch Judge:

F

0

Dave Hanson

E

0

Scor e

0.

00

Dave Hanson

E

0

Scor e

4.

63

Qualified



Sunday, October 11, 2015

D stance: 154 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 16006 Ri sk 46. 20
D stance: 154 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
18005 Cura No Ti e
1 18006  Tuukka 71.21
Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 22001 Spec 47. 43
2 22002 Tar ga 48. 11
22006 Ni kko Absent
22007 Tach 66. 50
3 22018 Tenzi ng 58. 89
22026 Prize 44. 42
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
26002 Si nner No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
3

Percent Qualified:

Advanced Standard

Advanced 16 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
Advanced 18 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
14. 21 0 1 1
Advanced 22 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
11.50 0 2 0
3.89 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0
Advanced 26 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0

3. 3%

Dave Hanson
E Scor e

0 0. 00

Dave Hanson

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 39.21

Dave Hanson

E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 21.50
0 3.89
0 5. 00

Dave Hanson
E Scor e

1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, October 11, 2015
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 61 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P08002 Pi ppa Absent

D stance: 154 yards SCT: 60 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P12004 G nny 48. 97

Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P16004 Sky No Tinme
P16001 Jonah No Tinme

1 P16013 Sparrow 58. 04

Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P20002 Max No Tinme
P20008 Ari No Tinme
P20014 Pi Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OO OoOOoONO

. 0%

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R S F E

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R S F E

0. 00 1 1 0 0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 0 0 1
0. 04 0 0 0 0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 0 0 1

8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

20 inch Judge:

Dave Hanson
Scor e

Dave Hanson
Scor e

10. 00

Dave Hanson
Scor e

Elim
Elim
0.04

Dave Hanson
Scor e

Elim
Elim



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 12005

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 14002

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 16003
16005

D st ance:
Pl ace

18001
1 18002
2 18003

D st ance:
Pl ace

3 22008
2 22012
1 22013

22023

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 26005

131 yards
Ar mband Name

131 yards
Ar mband Name

135 yards
Ar mband Name

135 yards
Ar mband Name

137 yards
Ar mband Name

137 yards
Ar mband Name

Codi

G onk

Lol a
Tr ooper

Nahl a
Lily
Nupt se

Pi nk
Twi st er
Whi t
Scr eant

Ranger

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, October 11, 2015

63 seconds
Ti me

63. 34

63 seconds
Ti me

60. 31

64 seconds
Ti me

72.76
No Ti ne

64 seconds
Ti me

65. 03
53. 49
49. 59

65 seconds
Ti me

53.24
48. 64
36. 88
43.70

65 seconds
Ti me

58. 13

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 34 0 0

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 2

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
8.76 0 3
0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
1.03 0 2
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 2

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 2

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 2

12 i nch
F

0

14 i nch
F

16 i nch

o

18 i nch

onN

22 inch
F

O O oo

26 inch
F

0

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:
E

Dave Hanson
Scor e

0.34

Dave Hanson
Scor e

30. 00

Dave Hanson
Scor e

23. 76
Elim

Dave Hanson
Scor e

Elim
5.00
10. 00

Dave Hanson
Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Dave Hanson
Scor e

10. 00



2 26008 MIlo 78. 28

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

13. 28

0

0

23.28



Sunday, October 11, 2015
Performance| Standard

D stance: 131 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08004 Josie 62. 97 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P12002 Bryn 63.91 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
1 P12003 Sadie 48. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16003 Esne 35.94 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16011 Trevor 63. 84 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20004 Jasmi ne 61. 20 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P20015 Coach 54. 56 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 57.1%
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